Product Data Sheet

Product Name
Product Code

Description

Lamps
LED

Control gear

Input voltage
Frequency

THD

Power factor

Lumen output

Colour temperature
Colour rendering index
Lumen maintenance
@ 6000 hours

Rated switch cycles
Beam angle

IP Rating

Rated Life

Warranty

Operating temperature
Storage temperature
Energy efficiency class

Materials
- Housing

Dimensions

Weight

Warranty

€

LED T5 LAMP

LED15WT50840
4ft T5 RETRO-FIT LED LAMP

Type Wattages
SMD2835 15w

Linear LED modules
Integral LED driver

180° rotateable end caps

90-277Vac

50/60Hz

<10%

>0.95

1450-1600

4000K (Neutral white)
Ra >80

> 80%
100,000

120°

IP20

50,000 hours

5 Years

-15°C - + 50°C
-25°C - +55°C
A+

Aluminium heat sink
Opal polycarbonate diffuser

Length (mm) Diameter (mm)
1148 22
0.262kg
5 Years
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